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TaHuopbI
AradoHoBa BukTopus

CaBuukas AnekcaHapa
CvBkoBa [apbs

tOHranTuc EkatepuHa
eHepanoBa AHacTacus

®enbbyw Anuca

lNpokowesa Mapus
MwupoHoBa KpuctumHa
3aknpoBa AHresnHa

AngépoBa AHXennka
CosiomeHnHa Codhbsa
LLlamaesa [lapbs

MoHomapésa Mapus

23.08.2025
[1004] Bachata Jn) Masters "B3pocsnbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb
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YenabuHck
Ritmo Del Alma

MockBa
Gimme Dance

YenabuHck
SiVaDance

YenabuHck

nepMb
2Dance
MNepmb

MNepMb
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
Corazon
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

YensabuHck
Bpems TaHUeB

KomaHna/Homep opon/Knyb

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl b3
1 6  OnramTtuc EkatepuHa 125.0
2 66 AradoHoBa Buktopus 124.0
3 127 ®enbbyw Anuca 123.0
4 81 TleHepanosa AHacTacus 116.0
5 198 Cuekosa Japbs 115.0
6 178 Casuukas AnekcaHgpa 108.0
Cyabu | Judges
1 _naBHbIN Cynbs
2 bepaHukoBa KOnusa
3 Bonkosa Ancy
4 l'ycesa AnekcaHppa
5 EcuHa noHa
6 flHbaeBa PeHaTa

technige

-97888
-68999

-99878

-78878

-57888

-67778

Poccus

musicality

-99978
-78999

-99888

-69878

-57999

-57887

MockBa, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus

YenabuHck, Poccus

TiomeHb, Poccus
TomeHb, Poccus

presentation

-98988
-77999

-88888

-68989

-58999

-58898

YenabuHck
YensabuHck
Ritmo Del Alma
Mepmb

nepmb
2Dance
YensabuHck
SiVaDance
MockBa
Gimme Dance



